
OREGON MENTAL HEALTH JUDGES ASSOCIATION 

 

Cheryl Albrecht  Cheryl.a.Albrecht@ojd.state.or.us 

Chris Brauer   Chris.R.Brauer@ojd.state.or.us 

Audrey Broyles  Audrey.Broyles@ojd.state.or.us  503-507-1950 

Cathleen Callahan  Cathleen.B.Callahan@ojd.state.or.us  503-397-2327 x302 

Suzanne Chanti  Suzanne.Chanti@ojd.state.or.us   

Matthew Donohue Matthew.J.Donohue@ojd.state.or.us 

Cynthia Easterday  Cynthia.L.Easterday@ojd.state.or.us 

Stephen Forte  Stephen.P.Forte@ojd.state.or.us 

Jim Fun   Jim.L.Fun@ojd.state.or.us 

Randy Garrison  Randy.Garrison@ojd.state.or.us 

Lisa Greif   Lisa.Greif@ojd.state.or.us   541-776-7171, x162 

Jon Hill   Jon.R.Hill@ojd.state.or.us   503-842-2596 

Norm Hill   Norm.R.Hill@ojd.state.or.us   503-623-5235 

Annette Hillman  Annette.C.hillman@ojd.state.or.us 

Mary James   Mary.M.James@ojd.state.or.us 

Heather Karabeika  Heather.L.Karabeika@ojd.state.or.us  503-722-2732 

Stephanie Koustopolos Stephk@deschutes.org 

Jesse Margolis  Jesse.Margolis@ojd.state.or.us 

Cindee Matyas  Cindee.S.Matyas@ojd.state.or.us 

Josephine Mooney  Josephine.H.Mooney@ojd.state.or.us 

Brett Pruess   Brett.Pruess@ojd.state.or.us   541-751-2338 

Paulette Sanders  Paulette.E.Sanders@ojd.state.or.us 
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Robert Selander  Selandermediation@gmail.com 

Ann Marie Simmons Annmarie.Simmons@ojd.state.or.us  541-957-4740 

Ronald Stone  Ronald.W.Stone@ojd.state.or.us  503-504-7530 

Daina Vitolins  Daina.Vitolins@ojd.state.or.us   541-447-6541 

Nan Waller   Nan.Waller@ojd.state.or.us   503-988-2626 

 

Ann Marie Simmons/DOU/OJD@OJD, Annette C Hillman/JEF/OJD@OJD, Audrey J Broyles/MAR/OJD@ojd, Cathleen B 

Callahan/COL/OJD@OJD, Chris R Brauer/UMA/OJD@ojd, Cindee S Matyas/CLT/OJD@OJD, Cynthia L 

EASTERDAY/YAM/OJD@OJD, Heather L Karabeika/CLA/OJD@OJD, Jesse Margolis/CUR/OJD@ojd, Jim L 

FUN/WSH/OJD@ojd, Jon R Hill/TIL/OJD@OJD, Josephine H MOONEY/LAN/OJD@OJD, Mary M 

James/MAR/OJD@ojd, Matthew J Donohue/Ben/OJD@OJD, Norm R Hill/PLK/OJD@OJD, 

paulette.sanders@ojd.state.or.us, Randy Lee Garrison/PlanB/OJD@ojd, Ronald W STONE/YAM/OJD@ojd, 

selandermediation@gmail.com, Stephen P Forte/DES/OJD@ojd, stephk@deschutes.org, Nan G 

WALLER/MUL/OJD@ojd, brett.pruess@ojd.state.or.us, Lisa.Greif@ojd.state.or.us, Suzanne.Chanti@ojd.state.or.us, 

Daina.Vitolins@ojd.state.or.us, Cheryl.a.Albrecht@ojd.state.or.us,  
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